
2024-2025 Campus Frontline Management/Aesop Coordinator List

Campus Contact Phone Number

ELEMENTARY CAMPUSES

Alvin Elementary

Campus: 281-245-2511 Michelle King

Office: 281-245-2798

Cell: 979-709-2559 (text)

Email: mking@alvinisd.net

Bill Hasse Elementary

Campus: 281-585-3397 Stacey Barrios

Office: 281-245-3003

Cell: N/A

Email: sbarrios@alvinisd.net

Bob & Betty Nelson

Elementary

Campus: 713-814-7300 Vanessa Pinete

Office:713-814-7303

Cell: 361-779-3802

Email: vpinete@alvinisd.net

Don Jeter Elementary

Campus: 281-245-3055 Cinthia Rodriguez

Office:281-245-3077

Cell:

Email: crodriguez3@alvinisd.net

E.C. Mason Elementary

Campus: 281-245-2832 Ebonee Bernard

Office: 281-245-2844

Cell:

Email: Ebernard@alvinisd.net

Glenn York Elementary

Campus: 281-245-2100 Laureal Ardoin

Office: 281-245-2103

Cell:

Email: lardoin@alvinisd.net

Hood-Case Elementary

Campus: 281-585-5786 Amber Cordova

Office:281-245-2861

Cell:

Email: acordova@alvinisd.net

Laura Ingalls Wilder

Elementary

Campus: 281-245-3090 Terrie Hudzietz

Office: 281-245-2477

Office:

Email: thudzietz@alvinisd.net

Mark Twain Elementary

Campus: 281-585-5318 Brenda Sifuentes

Office: 281-245-2818

Cell: 832-814-0127 (after hours text only)

Email: bsifuentes@alvinisd.net

Mary Marek Elementary

Campus: 281-245-3232 Haydee Trevino

Office: 281-245-3270

Cell:

Email: htrevino@alvinisd.net

Meridiana Elementary

Campus: 281-245-3636 Laura Fonseca

Office: 281-245-3642

Cell: 832-462-9767 (Text)

Email: lfonseca@alvinisd.net

Nichols-Mock Elementary

Campus: Shelbie Raper

Office: 281-245-7706

Cell:

Email: sraper@alvinisd.net
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Passmore Elementary

Campus: 281-585-6696 Amber Masteller

Office: 281-245-3178

Cell: 713 501-6797 (text)

Email: amasteller@alvinisd.net

Pomona Elementary

Campus: 281-245-3670 Amarinys Martinez

Office: 281-245-3672

Cell:

Email: amartinez5@alvinisd.net

Red Duke Elementary

Campus: 281-245-3400 Victoria Engle

Office: 281-245-3403

Cell: N/A

Email: vengle@alvinisd.net

Bel Nafegar Sanchez

Elementary

Campus: 713-814-7000 Daisy Vides Pocasangre

Office: 281-245-7004

Cell: N/A

Email: dvidespocasangre@alvinisd.net

Savannah Lakes Elementary

Campus: 281-245-3214 Enelda Ybarra

Office: 281-245-3288

Cell:

Email: eortiz@alvinisd.net

Shirley Brothers Elementary

Campus: 281-245-3660 Sarah Hippler

Office: 281-245-3662

Cell:

Email: shippler@alvinisd.net

Stevenson Primary

Campus: 281-585-3349 Esmeralda Guerrero

Office: 281-245-2353

Cell:

Email: eguerrero@alvinisd.net

Walt Disney Elementary

Campus: 281-585-6234 Carley Saladino

Office: 281-245-2378

Cell:

Email: csaladino@alvinisd.net

SECONDARY SCHOOLS

Adapt

Campus: 281-245-2681 Tammy Riddle

Office: 281-245-2681

Cell:832-267-6072 (Text only)

Email: triddle@alvinisd.net

Alvin High School

Campus: 281-245-3000 Glenna Shaw

Office: 281-245-2661

Cell:

Email: GShaw@alvinisd.net

Alvin Junior High

Campus: 281-245-2770 Maili Moncada

Office: 281-245-2772

Cell: 713-823-2736(Text ONLY)

Email mmoncada@alvinisd.net

RISE Academy

Campus: 281-331-1690 Kayla Gutierrez

Office: 281-245-3046

Cell:

Email: krico@alvinisd.net

Fairview Junior High

Campus:  281-245-3100 Veronica Zavala

Office: 281-245-2052

Cell:

Email: vzavala@alvinisd.net
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Harby Junior High

Campus: 281-585-6626 Isabelle Benitez

Office: 281-245-2896

Cell:

Email: ibenitez@alvinisd.net

Iowa Colony Junior High

Campus: Alicia Guzman

Office:

Cell:

Email: aguzman2@alvinisd.net

Iowa Colony High School

Campus: 713-814-7500 Maria Soliz

Office: 281-245-7505

Cell:

Email: msoliz@alvinisd.net

Jackey Caffey Junior High

Campus: 713-814-7400 Lauriena Gonzalez

Office: 281-245-7407

Cell:

Email: lgonzalez2@alvinisd.net

J.B. Hensler

College & Career Academy

Campus: 281-245-2160 Bri Fernandez

Office: 281-245-3042

Cell: 832-731-5561 (Text)

Email: bfernandez@alvinisd.net

Manvel Junior High

Campus: 281-245-3700 Cynthia Saenz

Office: 281-245-3703 (leave message)

Cell:

Email: csaenz@alvinisd.net

Manvel High School

Campus: 281-245-2232 Melissa Johnson

Office: 281-245-2357

Cell:

Email: mjohnson2@alvinisd.net

Nolan Ryan Junior High

Campus: 281-245-3210 Ali Brown

Office: 281-245-3049

Cell:

Email: abrown4@alvinisd.net

Rodeo Palms Junior High

Campus: Magdalena De La Cruz

Office:

Cell:

Email: @mdelacruz@alvinisd.net

Ronald McNair Junior High

Campus: 713-814-7200 Cecilia Thomas

Office: 713-814-7200

Cell: 281-216-0118 (Call or Text)

Email: clthomas@alvinisd.net

Shadow Creek High School

Campus: 281-245-3800 Jessica Hernandez

Office: 281-245-3811

Cell:

Email: jmhernandez@alvinisd.net
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